DSB20502/2-WAY PRESSURE-CONTROLLED VALVE, DIRECT OPERATED
Type:
Er
ro
rs
 a
nd
 c

SYSTEM VALVESStrong Basis. Individual Solutions.
SYSTEM VALVES
Order information:
1: type: DSB2050
2: connection size: 04-09 (see table)
3: materials:
•	 1. digit: body material
 B = red brass
 O = stainless steel
•	 2. digit: sealing for spindle and
 3. digit: seat sealing
 T = PTFE
4. nominal size in 1/10mm (see table)
5: Type of the pressure cylinder (other types on request)
•	 1. digit: specification of the function
 1 = closed with medium, NC, single acting
 4 = closed with medium, NO, single acting
 7 = any flow direction, NC, single acting
 9 = any flor direction, double acting
•	 2. digit: specification of the cylinder diameter:
 2: Ø50
 3: Ø70
 4: Ø80
•	 3. digit: cylinder material Q = plastics
6: options (see "options")
DSB2050 - [XX]  [X]TT  [X] - [XX]Q - [XX]
   1        2      3     4         5       6
Please ask for field specifications that are not listed in this data sheet.
Before installation please consider the installation and maintenance manual, especially the safety indications!